WELL LOG AND REPORT TO THE STATE

Owmer

DALBY

ENGINEER OF NEVADA

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN ITS ENTIRETY

Log No. 555‘0

Recooooeecenecfo .
Well No....o. . ff .. 3 B
_ Permit No._....} ... #

Address....... J.m...Bnm,...&._sang;.am.i.see ............. Address. 2710 palomine.lane... Lic. Nouvvooome
/lfcation of well: e$£&..14.MEY, Sec..LL. TQEIN/S R.60OE, in........ JONES - BYLA gomreerreeeeremmcrerecnnessssensons County

032

Water will be used for
Size of drilled hole

Thickness of casing...

If flowing well give flow in c.f.s. or g.p.m. and pressure —
If nonflowing well give depth of standing water from surface

9200113 ¢ T,

If flowing well deseribe control works

Date of commencement of well...

....... Total depth of well.......300 o

218/

Temp. of water

Weight of casing per linear foot........... ORI

“Diameter and length of casing

apr. 6

8. 2007t e e

5
{Casing 12" ,1![1 diameter and inder give 1uslde diameter; casing 12” in diameter give outside diameter.)

(Type and size of valve, ete.)

spudder

Date of completion of well...=.= 0. .l 0l

. Type of well rig.

LOG CF FORMATIONS

From
feet

000
12
42

165
175

240
245
280
284

1851,

To
feet

I2
42

165
175
185
240

245

280
284
300

Thickness
feet

1g
30
40
83
10
IO

55

35
4
Is

5 |-

Type of materinl

sand gravel and colechiw
cement gravel
white clag

cement gravel

sand & clay
cement gravel some water
. cement gravel

loose gravel WATER
cement gravel

loose gravel water

_ cement gravel

(OVER)

Water-bearing Formation, Casing
Perforations, Etc.

Chief aquifer (water-bearing

formation)
240
from to 245 ft.
Other agquifers...... 280 284
185
First water at............... feet.

Casing perforated
from jﬁ? to 3&9 ........ tt.

Size of perforations

s X ¢

g1¢ @,



PPN ‘ LOG OF FORMATIONS—Oontinued
F o Y -
f:;é?n/\' f%‘gt Thickness } Type of material
: |
( ’\ an ~ fa ‘

CABING RECORD

Diam. F T & -
casing foot foct Length Remarks”"—Seals, Grouting, Etc.
300|ft 8

5/8 well
i

casing graveled from bottom to 50 ft of surface

cemented tp surface with 2% yds ready mix

GENERAL INFORMATION—Pumping Test, Quality of Water, Ete.

WELL DRILLER’S

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the
above information is true to my best information and

“Well Drilier

B%@ﬁﬂ‘ﬁ/

belief.

STATEMEN’I[‘

Dated.........%/ /A

{Not to be filled in by Driller)




